HURES
HURES
HURES
HURES
HURES
HURES

2183
3283
3383
3763
3813
4453

Minor in Addictions

(For Majors in Professional Programs in Human Services Fields)

260G
2024-2025

Fundamentals of Counseling

Addictions and Society

Introduction to Addictions

Group Processes and Practice

Family Systems, Codependency and Addictions
Intervention Techniques

Minimum Total Hours 18

Human Services Counseling majors with concentrations in Aging, Counseling, and
Rehabilitation Counseling must select, with Counseling faculty approval, additional Counseling

courses to substitute for HURES 2183, HURES 3763, and HURES 4453

Human Services Counseling-Services to the Deaf Concentration majors must select, with
Counseling faculty approval, an additional Counseling course to substitute for HURES 2183.

Social Work majors must select, with Counseling faculty approval, an approved substitute for

HURES 3763.

Criminal Justice majors must select, with Counseling faculty approval, an approved course

substitute for HURES 3763.

Must earn three hours of upper-division work at ECU towards minor to complete minor

residency requirement.



