## Minor in Addictions (For Majors in Professional Programs in Human Services Fields) 260G

## 2024-2025

HURES	2183	Fundamentals of Counseling
HURES	3283	Addictions and Society
HURES	3383	Introduction to Addictions
HURES	3763	Group Processes and Practice
HURES	3813	Family Systems, Codependency and Addictions
HURES	4453	Intervention Techniques
Minimum Total Hours 18		

Human Services Counseling majors with concentrations in Aging, Counseling, and Rehabilitation Counseling must select, with Counseling faculty approval, additional Counseling courses to substitute for HURES 2183, HURES 3763, and HURES 4453

Human Services Counseling-Services to the Deaf Concentration majors must select, with Counseling faculty approval, an additional Counseling course to substitute for HURES 2183.

Social Work majors must select, with Counseling faculty approval, an approved substitute for HURES 3763.

Criminal Justice majors must select, with Counseling faculty approval, an approved course substitute for HURES 3763.

Must earn three hours of upper-division work at ECU towards minor to complete minor residency requirement.